R L S
R A I M O N D I  L E V E L L I N G  S Y S T E M
L E V E L I N G  S P A C E R S
B E F O R E  A F T E R  E A S Y  T O  R E M O V E
Q2
S
.
p

.
A
machines and tools for the tile & stone professional
180CUNEO 180BASE 180BAH20
R.L.S. - WEDGES AND CLIPS/SUPPORTS
PACKAGE
CARTON
BOX
Part No.
Part No.
Part No.
Description
Description
Description
180CUNEO100 8024648067944 12 RLS Wedge - 100 pieces bag 58x29xh26 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4”         11,7 Kg  25.8 lbs
180CUNEO250 8024648011947 6 RLS Wedge - 250 pieces bag 58x29xh26 cm   23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
 180CUNEO500 8024648011954 3 RLS Wedge - 500 pieces bag 58x29xh26 cm  23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
180CUNEO1000 8024648069818 1 RLS Wedge - 1000 pieces bag 45x30xh45 cm 17”x11”xh 17” 7,4 Kg 16.3 lbs
 180BASE100 8024648067241 20 RLS clip/support for tile thickness from 3mm up to 12mm (1/8” - 1/2”)-100 pcs bag  58x29xh26 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
 180BASE250 8024648067937 8 RLS clip/support for tile thickness from 3mm up to 12mm (1/8” - 1/2”)-250 pcs bag  58x29xh26 cm  23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
 180BASE500 8024648067258 4 RLS clip/support for tile thickness from 3mm up to 12mm (1/8” - 1/2”)-500 pcs bag  58x29xh26 cm  23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
180BASE2000 8024648069801 1 RLS clip/support for tile thickness from 3mm up to 12mm (1/8” - 1/2”)-2000 pcs bag 45x35xh60 cm 17”x13”xh  23” 8 Kg 17.6 lbs
 180BA200H20 8024648069627 8 RLS clip/support for tile thickness from 12mm up to 20mm (1/2”- 3/4”)-200 pcs bag  58x29xh26 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
 180BA400H20 8024648070050 4 RLS clip/support for tile thickness from 12mm up to 20mm (1/2”- 3/4”)-400 pcs bag  58x29xh26 cm  23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
180BA1500H20 8024648064127 1 RLS clip/support for tile thickness from 12mm up to 20mm (1/2”- 3/4”)-1500 pcs bag 45x35xh 55 cm 17”x13”xh  21” 6,4 Kg 14 lbs
R.L.S. WEDGE (suitable for both clips/supports)
R.L.S. CLIP/SUPPORT FOR TILE THICKNESS FROM 3 mm UP TO 12 mm (1/8” – 1/2”) – minimum joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)
R.L.S. CLIP/SUPPORT FOR TILE THICKNESS FROM 12 mm UP TO 20 mm (1/2” – 3/4”) – minimum joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)
Q4